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2017 California Women's Championship

Gross Scores

Jamie Binns, Scripps Ranch
Alexandra Cooper, Amateurgolf.Com
Elizabeth Schultz, Blackhawk

Sophie Bergland, Palos Verdes Golf Club
Yoonhee Kim, Crow Canyon

Kelsi Stieler, River Creek

Desiree Gillaspy, Rancho Maria
Jiyoon Jang, Scga Collegian East

Joo Youn Seo, Mission Viejo

Danielle Richman, The Lakes

Cindy Oh, Scpga Tour Alumni
Madison Daniel, Stockdale Country Club
Lynne Cowan, Sierra View

Nicole Schroeder, Whitney Qaks
Mina Hardin, La Costa

Caryn Wilson, Mission Hills

Marie Dean, Davis Golf Course

Karen Garcia, Auburn Valley

Corey Weworski, La Costa

Tiffany Cha, E-Club Central Valley
Kara Curry, Fountaingrove

Camille Wagg, E-Club Sacramento
Robyn Puckett, Shady Canyon

Ritida Nanda, Round Hill CC

Carol Sarkissian, Western Hills

Linda Pearson, Oakmont

Jamie Hoffimann, GC OF CALIFORNIA
Deby Anderson, THE HIDEAWAY
Emily Lewis, Bixby Village Golf Club
Julia Stewart, Riveriakes Ranch
Marisa Bhanubandh, Scpga

Sheri Hauck, San Luis Obispo
Hannah Ruelas, Wood Ranch

Eden Anderson, Claremont

70-72-74--216
72-76-70--218
75-69-74--218
74-72-73--219
76-72-73--221
74-76-71--221
T77-16-69--222
71-77-74--222
71-73-78--222
77-75-72--224
74-75-15--224
74-81-70--225
72-77-77--226
78-15-74--227
75-76-77--228
75-78-75--228
78-73-78--229
84-72-74--230
76-75-80--231
79-76-77--232
77-75-81--233
77-77-80--234
78-79-78--235
88-75-73--236
78-81-78--237
82-75-81--238
79-79-81--239
80-32-78--240
80-82-78--240
84-81-76--241
84-81-79--244
84-81-80--245
84-79-83--246
84-83-80--247

Ail.am Newkirk, Newport Beach Country Club 82-84-§1--247

Serena Hou, Scga Collepian West
Joy Robinson, Monterey Peninsula
Lydia Shell, Blackhawk

Deborah Robertson, Tilden Golf Club
Laura Holbrook, Friendly Hills
Desiree Banlowe, Las Posas

Cynthia Hollingshead, Blackhawk
Krista Dewitt, Tukwet Canyon

82-87-82--251
82-83-88--253
85-81-90--256
03-85-80--258
§5-88-85--262

85-92-88--265.

92-84-92--268
93-89-94--276

Tournament Pairing Program - 12/20/2017 3:20 PM
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2017 California Women's Championship

Gross Scores

Y oung-Ah Dutton, Marin 88-100-92--280
Rachel Thompson, San Diego HS 94.90-96--280
Kali Flowers, Silverado 96-92-99--287
Nancy Moss, Coronado 95-96-100--291
Breann Fox, Cal State Long Beach 78-713-WD--WD
Kayle Hunn, Scga Collegian South 78-80-WD--WD

Joy Stephenson-Laws, Qakmont Country Club  89-89-WD--WD

Teurnament Pairing Program - 12/20/2017 3:20 PM
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